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Start
Klasse: 2 Gesamt Diff. ADAC TM

Platz Nr. IP-Nummer Club Zeit F-Sek. Addition Zeit F-Sek. Addition Sek. Vorg. Punkte Punkte

1 201 Fürle, Lukas 11460 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 41,64 4 45,64 41,21 0 41,21 86,85 40 96,00

2 204 Kieselbach, Roman 11563 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 41,14 2 43,14 41,23 4 45,23 88,37 1,52 37 91,00

3 212 Kittel, Elias 112341 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 42,30 0 42,30 44,31 2 46,31 88,61 0,24 35 86,00

4 217 Pluschkat, Rocco 11628 1. MSC Jena e.V. im ADAC 44,58 0 44,58 44,44 0 44,44 89,02 0,41 33 81,00

5 215 Streubel, Lenny 112221 MC Jena e.V. im DMV 42,95 2 44,95 43,01 2 45,01 89,96 0,94 31 76,00

6 208 Nerlich, Raphael 11847 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 42,92 4 46,92 43,34 0 43,34 90,26 0,30 30 71,00

7 218 Wagner, Jonas 12053 MC Holzland Hdf. Kreuz e.V. im ADAC 44,76 0 44,76 45,38 2 47,38 92,14 1,88 29 66,00

8 219 Müller, Mark 224884 MC Smacalda e.V. im ADMV 45,33 2 47,33 45,66 0 45,66 92,99 0,85 28 61,00

9 220 Gebhardt, Paul Tammo 11842 MC Kali Sondershausen e.V. im ADAC 44,13 2 46,13 46,12 2 48,12 94,25 1,26 27 56,00

10 214 Beyer, Konrad 111453 MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 44,25 2 46,25 46,39 2 48,39 94,64 0,39 26 51,00

11 211 Kerl, Vincent 111293 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 40,31 6 46,31 41,33 8 49,33 95,64 1,00 25 46,00

12 207 Weber, Lenny 11603 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 43,67 2 45,67 42,20 10 52,20 97,87 2,23 24 41,00

13 203 Buckler, Jannis 12239 MC Heibad Heiligenstadt Im ADAC 48,73 0 48,73 48,15 2 50,15 98,88 1,01 23 36,00

1. Wertungslauf 2. Wertungslauf
Name; Vorname 0

13 203 Buckler, Jannis 12239 MC Heibad Heiligenstadt Im ADAC 48,73 0 48,73 48,15 2 50,15 98,88 1,01 23 36,00

14 202 Domann, Friedrich 618396584 Nordhäuser MSC e.V. im ADAC 45,63 2 47,63 52,62 6 58,62 106,25 7,37 22 31,00

15 216 Stephan, Mika 110984 MC Jena e.V. im DMV 39,95 2 41,95 53,32 12 65,32 107,27 1,02 21 26,00

16 209 Wesotowski, July 109578 MSC Pößneck e.V. im DMV 45,50 14 59,50 49,81 2 51,81 111,31 4,04 20 21,00

17 206 Kraiczy, Henrik 11596 MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC 47,86 14 61,86 44,67 6 50,67 112,53 1,22 19 16,00

18 205 Funke, Lenny Luke 14113092 MTC Gera e.V. im AvD 60,60 4 64,60 56,97 2 58,97 123,57 11,04 18 11,00

19 210 Elies, Lena Marie 11623 MSC Kölleda e.V. im ADAC 63,58 2 65,58 68,37 4 72,37 137,95 14,38 17 6,00

20 213 Mey, Raphael 112732 MC Venedig Erfurt e.V. im DMV 57,05 8 65,05 55,33 18 73,33 138,38 0,43 16 1,00
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